

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20578/2006
STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. D. MAHENDRA KUMAR & CO. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 1453 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1503 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1517 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1586 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1868 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21198 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 21313 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21322 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21332 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2603 of 2007
(With office report)
Item No. 8

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 2605 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2606 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2608 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2611 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. M.D. Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge as per earlier order.

ns

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR