

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20578 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09 / 2 006 in W P No. 9938/ 2003 & MC No.10151 / 2006 of The H I G H C O U R T O F O R I S S A AT C U T T A C K)

STAT E O F O R I S S A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S. D. M A H E N D R A K U M A R & C O.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH
SL P(C)No.21198 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P(C)No.21313 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.21322 / 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.21332 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)NO.1453 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.1503 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.1517 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.1586 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)No.2603 of 2007
(With office report)
SL P(C)No.2605 of 2007
(With office report)
SL P(C)No.2606 of 2007
(With office report)
SL P(C)No.2611 of 2007
(With office report)
SL P(C)No.1868 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P(C)NO.2608 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

-2-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr.P. P.Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M. D. Pandeya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing the counter
affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master